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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) D.G. KHAN

(BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/24400774

2/24400604

3/24400498

4/24400459

5/24400162

6/24400621

7/24400517

8/24401140

9/24400851

10/24400620

11/24401186

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKER SIDDIQ

GHULAM FAREED

IMTIAZ AHMED
WAHID BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SHARIF
SHARIF AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANSER
SHAH GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
ABD UR RAZZAQ

ALl ABBAS
RAFIQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SAFDAR ABBAS
TAJ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ZAMAN
ALLAH BAKHSH

SANA ULLAH
ALLAH DITTAH

DOMICILE

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
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